
 

 

 

Coach Kelsey Weiss 

Asst. Coach – Linda Brossard 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Clarkston High School Cross Country 2017 
 

Date Day Opponent Time Location 

8/21/2017 Mon First day of practice TBD Beachview 

9/5/2017 Tues 
Quad Cities 
Jamboree 4:00 PM Moscow  

9/9/2017 Sat Asotin Island Run 9:00 AM Chief Timothy 
9/13/2017 Wed East Valley 4:00PM Home 

9/16/2017 Sat Seaport River Run 10:00 AM Home 
9/20/2017 Wed Cheney 4:00PM Away 

9/27/2017 Wed Pullman 4:00 PM Away 

10/04/2017 Wed West Valley 4:00 PM Away 
10/11/2017 Wed BYE   

     
     
     

     

10/21/2017 
 

Sat 
 

Districts at 
Beachview Park 

TBA 
 

Home  
 

10/28/2017 
 

Sat 
 

Glue in at CWAC 
Meet 

TBA 
 

TBA 
 

11/3/2017 Sat State TBA Pasco, WA 
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